Road Safety Appendix C

Scheme Monitoring

Scheme Location

Scheme Costs

Collision Savings

Queens Road, Nuneaton

B4102/Nuthurst Lane/Red Lane, Astley

B4098/B4102, Fillongley Crossroads

B4087 Kenilworth Rd / Beauchamp Ave, Leamington

A422 Banbury Road/B4455 Fosse Way, Ettington

O/s Highfield, Station Rd, Deppers Bridge

B4453 Straight Mile/A4071 Blue Boar Flyover, Rugby

B4428 Coventry Rd o/s East Lodge, Brinklow

Donnithorne Ave/B4113 Coventry Road, Nuneaton

Lutterworth Road near J/W Burton Lane, Bramcote

Welsh Road east of Ford Cottages, Cubbington

Blythe Road River Bridge Coleshill

Fosse Way J/W Lighthorne Rough Road Moreton Morrell
Total

£66,296.00
£0.00
£228,900.00
£46,111.00
£81,617.00
£15,096.00
£0.00
£51,072.00
£71,369.00
£66,927.00
£7,283.00
£4,015.00
£50,877.00
£689,563.00

£205,430.00
£308,145.00
£308,145.00
£205,430.00
£0.00
£102,715.00
£0.00
£68,476.67
£222,549.17
£256,787.50
£102,715.00
£102,715.00
£205,430.00
£2,088,538.33

Saving per £ invested

£3.03
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