Scheme Location	Scheme Costs	Collision Savings
Queens Road, Nuneaton	£66,296.00	£205,430.00
B4102/Nuthurst Lane/Red Lane, Astley	£0.00	£308,145.00
B4098/B4102, Fillongley Crossroads	£228,900.00	£308,145.00
B4087 Kenilworth Rd / Beauchamp Ave, Leamington	£46,111.00	£205,430.00
A422 Banbury Road/B4455 Fosse Way, Ettington	£81,617.00	£0.00
O/s Highfield, Station Rd, Deppers Bridge	£15,096.00	£102,715.00
B4453 Straight Mile/A4071 Blue Boar Flyover, Rugby	£0.00	£0.00
B4428 Coventry Rd o/s East Lodge, Brinklow	£51,072.00	£68,476.67
Donnithorne Ave/B4113 Coventry Road, Nuneaton	£71,369.00	£222,549.17
Lutterworth Road near J/W Burton Lane, Bramcote	£66,927.00	£256,787.50
Welsh Road east of Ford Cottages, Cubbington	£7,283.00	£102,715.00
Blythe Road River Bridge Coleshill	£4,015.00	£102,715.00
Fosse Way J/W Lighthorne Rough Road Moreton Morrell	£50,877.00	£205,430.00
Total	£689,563.00	£2,088,538.33
Saving per £ invested		£3.03